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First or Last Day of School

Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Su Mo Tu We Th Fr Sa Early Release - Special Schedule

1 2 3 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 No School - Vacation/Yom Tov 

4 5 6 7 8 9 10 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 Teacher Work Day

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 End of Semester

18 19 20 21 22 23 24 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 Conference or Staff Development Day

25 26 27 28 29 30 31 29 30          (173 contractual teacher work days)

August 2024: January  2025:

Wed. - Thurs., Aug. 28, 29 — Teacher Work Days  (9:00am-3:00pm) Fri., Jan. 10 - Asara Be'Taives - Reg. Friday 1:30pm dismissal

Friday, August 30 — Teacher Work Day  (9:00am-1:00pm) Tuesday, Jan. 14 — End of 1st semester, Reg. Schedule

Friday, August 30—K-8 Open House & Ice Cream Social 12:00-12:30pm Fri., Jan. 24 - Mon., Jan. 27—Midwinter Weekend No School  

September  2024: February 2025:

Monday, September 2 — Labor Day  No School Fri., Feb. 14 - Mon., Feb. 17—Presidents' Weekend No School

Tuesday, September 3 — First Day of School

March  2025:

October  2024: Mon., Mar. 3 - Staff Dev. & Spring Conferences No School

Wednesday - Friday, Oct. 2-4  – Rosh Hashana Break No School Thursday, March 13 – Taanis Esther  1pm dismissal 

Friday, October 11—Erev Yom Kippur No School Friday, March 14 – Purim Break   No School 

Tues., Oct. 15 - Fri., October 25 — Sukkos Break No School

April  2025:

November  2024: Thurs., April 10 - Monday, April 21 — Pesach Break—No School

Mon., Nov. 11 – Veterans Day/Prof. Dev. Day 9am-2pm No School

Tues., Nov. 26 - Reg. schedule, Evening Conferences 6:30pm-9pm May  2025:

Wed., Nov. 27 - Parent Conferences 9am-12pm No School Thurs., May 22 - K Graduation & 1st Gr. Chumash Celebration

Thurs. Nov. 28 - Fri., Nov. 29 – Thanksgiving Break No School Monday, May 26 — Memorial Day  No School

December  2024: June  2025:

Wed., Dec. 25 — Erev Chanuka, Judaic Only—11:30am dismissal Mon., June 2 - Tues., June 3 — Shavuos  No School

Thurs., Dec. 26 - Wed., Jan. 1 – Chanuka Break No School Wednesday, June 4 – Isru Chag - late 9:30am start 

Tuesday, June 17 - 8th Grade Graduations

Wed., June 18 - Last Day of School, 11:30am dismissal

Thurs., June 19 - Teacher Work Day (9:00am-3:00pm)

Finalized 6-19-24-24 

4th-5th Boys 8:30am-4:00pm   6th-8th Boys: 7:40am-4:00pm

 Year-round Friday school dismissal time:  1:30pm

Daily Mon.-Thurs. school hours: K-3 & 4-8 Girls: 8:30am-3:45pm   

Please check the 

"DHR Sunday 

Calendar" for the 

4th - 8th Boys'  

Sunday schedule

January 2025 February 2025 March 2025 April 2025

May 2025 June 2025

Derech HaTorah of Rochester
 

2024 - 2025
September 2024 October 2024 November 2024 December 2024

https://www.calendarpedia.com/

